
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Paul McCordic Super Senior 222.40 9264 90 MCCORDIC 4,200.00$  GAME 1

Keith Lesko Senior 222.20 Hensley 225

Chris Barnes Senior 242.70 Wright 167

Anthony Lavery-Spahr Guest 239.10 GAME 2

2 Jim Stephens Super Senior 242.20 9313 101 STEPHENS 3,000.00$  Hensley 237

Doug Becker Senior 236.00 Hearn 243

Johnny Atkinson Senior 231.40 GAME 3

Stefanie Johnson Guest 221.70 Hearn 196

3 Earl Hearn Super Senior 218.00 8962 88 HEARN 2,400.00$  McCordic 233

Darin DeSelm Senior 214.20 GAME 4

Randy Sparks Senior 232.10 McCordic 235

Rodney Zweiacher Guest 231.90 Stephens 193

4 Keith Hensley Super Senior 221.20 8782 88 HENSLEY 1,900.00$  
Rodney Black Senior 227.50

Thomas Gwin Senior 209.00

Micah McCracken Guest 220.50

5 Steve Wright Super Senior 213.10 9003 83 WRIGHT 1,500.00$  
Lee Lorts Senior 239.60

Greg Derrick Senior 222.70

Justin Bui Guest 224.90

6 Mark Cozart Super Senior 232.50 9222 81 COZART 1,200.00$  
Hank Jordan Senior 237.30

Mark Busscher Senior 229.80

Clint Johnson Guest 222.60

7 Joe Vito Super Senior 222.10 9206 80 VITO 1,000.00$  
John Chovanec Senior 225.80

Mike Bailey Senior 239.40

Stu Williams Guest 233.20

8 Ron Boroff Super Senior 225.80 8762 78 BOROFF 900.00$     
Tom E. Crawford Senior 208.90

Lance Whisman Senior 216.00

Jonathan Bolejack Guest 225.50

9 Vic Benedict Super Senior 232.50 9063 74 BENEDICT
David McCulley Senior 225.50

Mike Baskett Senior 237.30

Jared Hoover Guest 211.00

10 Darin Wilson Super Senior 220.50 8719 72 WILSON
Steve Patterson Senior 202.70

Barry Brice Senior 222.20

Cody Uthoff Guest 226.50

11 Rick Minier Super Senior 213.60 8875 71 MINIER
Gerald West Senior 216.80

Terry Quinley Senior 207.80

Anthony Thompson Guest 249.30
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12 David Pope Super Senior 189.70 8505 70 POPE
Jeff Janssen Senior 215.50

Brian Linderman Senior 229.10

Denver Neely Guest 216.20

13 Willie Wells Super Senior 202.30 8469 68 WELLS
Stoney Burke Senior 204.10

Joe Lecroy Senior 218.90

Tyson Branagan Guest 221.60

14 John Shuffler Super Senior 218.60 8435 66 SHUFFLER
Mike Patton Senior 205.10

Daniel Cruz Senior 202.40

Brian Lohse Guest 217.40

15 Pete Thomas Super Senior 212.00 8593 65 THOMAS
John Ricalde Senior 227.10

Steve Shaffer Senior 203.60

Ted Pritts Guest 216.60

16 Clarence McQueen Super Senior 199.90 8897 64 MCQUEEN
David Gardner Senior 224.50  
Derek Williams Senior 236.40

Terence Williams Guest 228.60

17 Rick Cheshier Super Senior 229.60 8584 64 CHESHIER
Lloyd Hayer Senior 212.00

Darry Weigle Senior 209.50

Brian Grange Guest 207.30

18 Brent Duroy Super Senior 204.30 8548 63 DUROY
Warren Blankenship Senior 199.40

Jimmy Taylor Senior 233.70

Jason Woodford Guest 217.40

19 Robert Dunaway Super Senior 213.80 8912 58 DUNAWAY
Jack Soria Senior 231.50

Michael Hawk Senior 206.90

Dimitri Cruz Guest 239.00

20 Jay Wancewicz Super Senior 211.80 8307 56 WANCEWICZ
Joe King Senior 210.20

Tyrone Wesley Senior 216.50

Cory Bergeron Guest 191.30

21 Mike Warren Super Senior 215.30 8728 54 WARREN
Ted Warren Senior 212.30

Jon Delaney Senior 213.20

Chris Warren Guest 232.00

22 Pat Currie Super Senior 185.70 8460 54 CURRIE
Bill Uthoff Senior 208.80

Mike Moscato Senior 226.80

Rudy Garcia jr Guest 224.50
23 Mark Williams/Rick Lawrence Super Senior 215.00 8672 52 WILLIAMS

David Smith Senior 225.30

Paul Fleming Senior 208.20

Geoffrey Young Guest 224.70

24 Rock Weeks Super Senior 196.00 7935 40 WEEKS
Todd Minotti Senior 198.10

Michael Weimer Senior 207.60

Tim Crites Guest 191.80



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 total Avg
1 Vic Benedict 246 268 242 189 244 223 233 226 234 220 2325 232.50
1 David McCulley 248 248 259 169 234 185 257 212 195 248 2255 225.50
1 Mike Baskett 234 278 218 228 258 236 211 247 236 227 2373 237.30
1 Jared Hoover 201 237 200 256 193 211 192 203 212 205 2110 211.00
2 John Shuffler 225 182 205 266 223 212 184 186 269 234 2186 218.60
2 Mike Patton 170 195 198 184 223 248 187 247 213 186 2051 205.10
2 Daniel Cruz 208 212 194 178 200 233 208 196 222 173 2024 202.40
2 Brian Lohse 252 233 279 160 220 207 159 227 190 247 2174 217.40
3 Paul McCordic 213 278 205 227 215 257 227 187 193 222 2224 222.40
3 Keith Lesko 227 220 219 227 216 268 206 266 180 193 2222 222.20
3 Chris Barnes 233 269 212 244 219 279 247 277 210 237 2427 242.70
3 Anthony Lavery-Spahr 211 244 299 247 224 278 279 225 181 203 2391 239.10
4 Earl Hearn 229 220 209 209 233 227 225 189 216 223 2180 218.00
4 Darin DeSelm 202 222 213 222 182 237 237 202 193 232 2142 214.20
4 Randy Sparks 223 238 240 196 269 257 208 235 227 228 2321 232.10
4 Rodney Zweiacher 208 242 226 266 191 257 248 212 224 245 2319 231.90
5 David Pope 177 222 189 158 156 209 173 215 205 193 1897 189.70
5 Jeff Janssen 203 215 184 228 216 175 245 214 189 286 2155 215.50
5 Brian Linderman 222 237 242 209 236 226 244 235 255 185 2291 229.10
5 Denver Neely 278 213 192 195 217 203 225 189 242 208 2162 216.20
6 Rock Weeks 188 176 214 235 139 182 225 202 210 189 1960 196.00
6 Todd Minotti 163 210 198 195 203 173 217 191 229 202 1981 198.10
6 Michael Weimer 219 237 203 208 196 233 200 208 201 171 2076 207.60
6 Tim Crites 170 200 204 217 167 178 207 182 258 135 1918 191.80
7 Jay Wancewicz 181 194 214 226 186 279 218 205 211 204 2118 211.80
7 Joe King 188 201 230 211 159 235 237 224 209 208 2102 210.20
7 Tyrone Wesley 243 289 244 207 190 207 227 173 212 173 2165 216.50
7 Cory Bergeron 173 184 192 183 155 204 258 180 179 205 1913 191.30
8 Steve Wright 260 205 234 215 214 206 215 202 202 178 2131 213.10
8 Lee Lorts 236 256 234 226 228 236 237 279 258 206 2396 239.60
8 Greg Derrick 205 206 265 195 237 204 194 222 267 232 2227 222.70
8 Justin Bui 211 206 231 239 245 234 226 235 233 189 2249 224.90
9 Pete Thomas 237 177 200 216 235 199 248 236 201 171 2120 212.00
9 John Ricalde 266 224 246 181 233 227 237 230 204 223 2271 227.10
9 Steve Shaffer 212 177 189 205 222 223 194 214 200 200 2036 203.60
9 Ted Pritts 227 276 217 235 215 205 189 194 203 205 2166 216.60

10 Mark Williams/Rick Lawrence 210 243 235 183 155 234 237 238 247 168 2150 215.00
10 David Smith 235 190 225 215 193 278 226 253 215 223 2253 225.30
10 Paul Fleming 254 180 215 192 194 205 237 204 209 192 2082 208.20
10 Geoffrey Young 267 227 225 182 230 266 182 237 203 228 2247 224.70
11 Ron Boroff 227 247 280 226 201 205 194 238 191 249 2258 225.80
11 Tom E Crawford 204 204 201 183 183 213 188 256 223 234 2089 208.90
11 Lance Whisman 269 215 214 234 225 198 180 214 217 194 2160 216.00
11 Jonathan Bolejack 263 177 249 214 203 257 189 249 195 259 2255 225.50
12 Mike Warren 196 195 226 153 235 213 183 245 238 269 2153 215.30
12 Ted Warren 244 207 203 256 201 206 179 214 197 216 2123 212.30
12 Jon Delaney 268 184 185 215 174 204 222 216 255 209 2132 213.20
12 Chris Warren 224 226 247 248 222 245 279 248 189 192 2320 232.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 total Avg
13 Joe LEcroy 166 225 219 279 172 239 224 216 226 223 2189 218.90
13 Stoney Burke 175 213 178 231 245 228 214 184 170 203 2041 204.10
13 Willie Wells 247 166 200 221 197 203 227 174 183 205 2023 202.30
13 Tyson Branagan 169 255 235 227 233 259 225 179 190 244 2216 221.60
14 Jim Stephens 196 237 244 234 256 223 218 259 278 277 2422 242.20
14 Doug Becker 235 244 199 225 257 248 268 266 214 204 2360 236.00
14 Johnny Atkinson 279 215 244 290 194 228 204 204 267 189 2314 231.40
14 Stefanie Johnson 242 215 228 226 227 232 225 221 187 214 2217 221.70
15 Robert Dunaway 182 246 199 222 210 201 205 224 221 228 2138 213.80
15 Jack Soria 239 233 215 216 268 236 234 226 244 204 2315 231.50
15 Michael Hawk 215 253 230 210 198 203 203 176 179 202 2069 206.90
15 Dimitri Cruz 237 257 236 187 228 300 241 244 238 222 2390 239.00
16 Joe Vito 235 233 197 245 205 244 224 192 213 233 2221 222.10
16 Mike Bailey 226 158 226 211 214 256 246 217 260 244 2258 225.80
16 John Chovanec 236 278 247 235 184 238 258 247 267 204 2394 239.40
16 Stu Williams 245 233 208 247 230 228 256 202 249 234 2332 233.20
17 Darin Wilson 213 214 232 225 258 216 202 244 186 215 2205 220.50
17 Steve Patterson 218 207 243 145 175 232 199 199 197 212 2027 202.70
17 Barry Brice 233 229 161 218 202 246 234 194 258 247 2222 222.20
17 Cody Uthoff 280 268 225 164 193 213 202 280 237 203 2265 226.50
18 Clarence McQueen 214 188 237 183 196 200 236 216 175 154 1999 199.90
18 David Gardner 267 237 219 200 181 207 237 228 234 235 2245 224.50
18 Derek Williams 267 257 226 217 202 236 248 265 234 212 2364 236.40
18 Terence McQueen 248 173 241 300 171 230 256 247 208 212 2286 228.60
19 Brent Duroy 277 187 188 175 211 218 224 181 234 148 2043 204.30
19 Warren Blankenship 254 245 203 211 235 166 163 174 180 163 1994 199.40
19 Jimmy Taylor 211 232 300 243 258 236 213 213 267 164 2337 233.70
19 Jason Woodford 201 243 201 233 224 206 237 217 202 210 2174 217.40
20 Rick Cheshier 236 247 206 213 232 210 234 255 269 194 2296 229.60
20 Lloyd Hayer 222 222 226 205 216 246 180 232 205 166 2120 212.00
20 Darry Weigle 166 235 175 269 248 191 200 174 232 205 2095 209.50
20 Brian Grange 218 179 237 200 178 203 228 219 196 215 2073 207.30
21 Pat Currie 181 213 205 171 189 176 207 196 160 159 1857 185.70
21 Bill Uthoff 232 269 210 157 177 180 237 269 182 175 2088 208.80
21 Mike Moscato 192 214 257 221 264 258 236 185 236 205 2268 226.80
21 Rudy Garcia, Jr 210 241 279 241 233 224 234 159 213 211 2245 224.50
22 Rick Minier 215 224 215 206 193 238 258 183 212 192 2136 213.60
22 Gerald West 278 217 206 151 212 259 297 200 169 179 2168 216.80
22 Terry Quinley 194 257 169 201 187 220 188 234 217 211 2078 207.80
22 Anthony Thompson 279 276 246 174 247 279 232 246 266 248 2493 249.30
23 Keith Hensley 247 237 215 184 245 245 225 221 193 200 2212 221.20
23 Rodney Black 247 279 238 191 181 252 186 217 215 269 2275 227.50
23 Thomas Gwin 190 198 235 156 227 213 235 208 224 204 2090 209.00
23 Micah McCracken 223 192 236 203 226 247 203 157 279 239 2205 220.50
24 Mark Cozart 248 246 258 226 225 247 253 204 212 206 2325 232.50
24 Hank Jordan 235 259 223 242 169 225 245 279 268 228 2373 237.30
24 Mark Busscher 234 176 257 197 210 218 258 246 246 256 2298 229.80
24 Clint Johnson 185 225 224 226 207 228 224 276 220 211 2226 222.60
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